507819946 03/27/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7867078

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHANGHAI EYEVOLUTION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	12/13/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ANHUI EYEVOLUTION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	A14-5, 13 / F, BLOCK A, BUILDING J1, PHASE II, INNOVATION INDUSTRIAL PARK, NO. 2800, INNOVATION AVENUE
Internal Address:	HIGH TECH ZONE, CHINA (ANHUI) PILOT FREE TRADE ZONE
City:	HEFEI, ANHUI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	230088

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17279289

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, cds@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 125 S. ROYAL ST.

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0118/0496PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	03/27/2023

Total Attachments: 7

source=2023-03-27-Cert_Change_of_Corp_w_Eng_Transl#page1	.tif
source=2023-03-27-Cert_Change_of_Corp_w_Eng_Transl#page2	.tif
source=2023-03-27-Cert_Change_of_Corp_w_Eng_Transl#page3	.tif
source=2023-03-27-Cert_Change_of_Corp_w_Eng_Transl#page4	.tif

PATENT REEL: 063104 FRAME: 0815

507819946

source=2023-03-27-Cert_Change_of_Corp_w_Eng_Transl#page5.tif source=2023-03-27-Cert_Change_of_Corp_w_Eng_Transl#page6.tif source=2023-03-27-Verification_Eng_Translation#page1.tif

Notice of recordation of change of company

after relocation

No.: 42000003202111170039

Registration No.: 310115003118702

To: Hefei Market Supervision Administration

According to the relevant regulations, we transfer "SHANGHAI

EYEVOLUTION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD." registered in our bureau

to your bureau for registration.

Market Supervision Administration of

China (Shanghai) Pilot Free Trade Zone, Lingang New Area

18 November 2021

cc: SHANGHAI EYEVOLUTION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Please obtain a changed business license at Hefei Market Supervision Administration within 30 working days after receiving this notification.

Notice of access to files of recordation of change of

company after relocation

To: Market Supervision Administration of China (Shanghai) Pilot Free

Trade Zone, Lingang New Area

Our bureau agrees to transfer "SHANGHAI EYEVOLUTION

TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD." (Unified Social Credit Code:

91310115MA1H81A716) registered in your bureau to our bureau for

registration. Please proceed with the relevant procedures and transfer

the files of registration of the above company to our bureau.

Hefei Market Supervision Administration

12 November 2021

Registration matters	Before change	After change
13 December 2021		
	SHANGHAI	ANHUI EYEVOLUTION
Company name	EYEVOLUTION	TECHNOLOGY CO.,
	TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	LTD.
		A14-5, 13 / F, Block A,
Company address	Building C, No. 888, Huanhu	Building J1, Phase II,
	West Second Road, Lingang	Innovation Industrial Park,
	New District, China	No. 2800, Innovation
	(Shanghai) Pilot Free Trade	Avenue, High Tech Zone,
	Zone, Shanghai 201306,	China (Anhui) Pilot Free
	China	Trade Zone, Hefei, Anhui
		230088, China

Hefei Market Supervision Administration

16 December 2021

企业迁移登记注册通知函

NO. 42096063202111170639 注册号: 310115063118702

合肥市工商行政管理局:

根据有关登记管理规定,现将我局登记的上海爱观视觉科技有限公司迁移至你局登记注册。



抄送:上海爱观视觉科技有限公司 企业应当在接此通知书后三十日内,到迁入登记机关办理相关手续,换领变更后营业执照。

企业迁移登记调档通知函

合高登记内迁入字(2021)第2019号

中国(上海)自由贸易试验区临港新片区市场监督管理局:

同意你局登记的上海爱观视觉科技有限公司,统一社会信用代码:91310115MA1H81A716,迁移至我局登记注册,请按规定办理有关迁移手续,并将该企业登记档案移送我局。



收件人:张正

邮寄地址:安徽省合肥市高新区创新大道 2760 号高新区政务

服务中心四楼市监局窗口。

联系申话: 0551-65359696

严禁企业自带档案

省內全程电子化企业, 请推送电子影像并邮寄执照正副本原件; 无法推送影像的, 请邮寄打印纸质档案卷宗以及执照正副本原件。省外全程电子化企业, 请邮寄打印纸质档案卷宗以及执照正副本原件。(若营业执照已收回缴销、需另附情况说明)

请贵局在接收调档函后三十日内将纸质档及电子档迁至合肥市高新开发区市场监督管理

安徽爱观视觉科技有限公司变更信息

变更事项	变更前内容	变更后内容
2021-12-13		
企业名称	上海爱观视觉科技有限公司	安徽爱观视觉科技有限公司
经营场所	中国(上海)自由贸易试验区临港新 片区环湖西二路888号C楼	中国(安徽)自由貿易试验区合肥市 高新区创新大道2800号创新产业员二 期J1栋A座13层A14-5





IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: WANG, Kaifang

Examiner:

Application No.: 17/279,289

Art Unit:

Filed: Mar 24, 2021

Confirmation Number: 9184

Title: CALIBRATION METHOD FOR MULTI-**DEGREE-OF-FREEDOM MOVABLE VISION**

SYSTEM

Attorney Docket No.: 0118/0496PUS1

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

The undersigned hereby declares the following:

That I am knowledgeable in Chinese and English. That I have reviewed the Certificate of Change of Corporation and verify that the attached document is an accurate translation thereof.

All statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true. Further, these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

2023/3/11

Signature

PENG, Xiaobin

Typed or Printed Name

PATENT REEL: 063104 FRAME: 0823

RECORDED: 03/27/2023